:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9661441

Aug 04, 2024 - 08:54 (UTC)

In epoch 301,920 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 480869 - 0.018204241 ETH®
53.02 USD

2 480870 - 0.019023789 ETH®
55.40 USD

3 480871 - 0.019055801 ETH®
55.50 USD

4 480872 - 0.064837817 ETH®
188.84 USD

S 480873 - 0.018820368 ETH®
54.81 USD

6 480874 - 0.016756738 ETH®
48.80 USD

7 480877 - 0.016779222 ETH®
48.87 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9661441
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/301920
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480869
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480870
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480871
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480872
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480873
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480874
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480877

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

480878

480881

480883

480884

480886

480887

480893

480894

480895

Validator Id

723581

Amount

- 0.062512365
182.06 USD

- 0.017003712
49.52 USD

- 0.016723434
48.70 USD

- 0.016970642
49.42 USD

- 0.016757857
48.80 USD

- 0.016806285
48.94 USD

- 32.000000000 ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

93,201.28 USD

- 0.016787073
48.89 USD

- 0.016970121
49.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.044516445
129.65 USD

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480878
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480881
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480883
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480884
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480886
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480887
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480893
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480894
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/480895
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/723581

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



