

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9661441</u>

DATE & TIME Aug 04, 2024 · 08:54 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 301,920 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>480869</u>	- 0.018204241 ETH � 53.02 USD
2	<u>480870</u>	- 0.019023789 ETH � 55.40 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>480871</u>	- 0.019055801 ETH � 55.50 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>480872</u>	- 0.064837817 ETH � 188.84 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>480873</u>	- 0.018820368 ETH � 54.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>480874</u>	- 0.016756738 ETH � 48.80 USD
<u>7</u>	480877	- 0.016779222 ETH � 48.87 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>480878</u>	- 0.062512365 ETH � 182.06 USD
9	<u>480881</u>	- 0.017003712 ETH � 49.52 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>480883</u>	- 0.016723434 ETH � 48.70 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>480884</u>	- 0.016970642 ETH � 49.42 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>480886</u>	- 0.016757857 ETH � 48.80 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>480887</u>	- 0.016806285 ETH � 48.94 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>480893</u>	- 32.000000000 ETH � 93,201.28 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>480894</u>	- 0.016787073 ETH � 48.89 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>480895</u>	- 0.016970121 ETH � 49.42 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>723581</u>	+ 0.044516445 ETH � 129.65 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.